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APPROVED ON JANUARY 7, 2026 
2026 Regular Meeting Calendar 

Meeting Time: 6:00 PM 

• Wednesday, February 11, 2026

• Wednesday, March 11, 2026

• Wednesday, April 15, 2026 (adjusted due to CMS Spring Break)

• Wednesday, May 13, 2026

• Wednesday, June 10, 2026

• Wednesday, July 8, 2026

• Wednesday, August 12, 2026

• Wednesday, September 9, 2026

• Wednesday, October 14, 2026

• Wednesday, November 4, 2026 (adjusted due to Veterans Day)

• Wednesday, December 9, 2026

Scheduled Board Workshops 
as of January 7, 2026 

• Thursday, February 5, 2026 (All Day Retreat, exact time and 
location to be announced) (CANCELLED)

• Friday, February 20, 2026 (All Day Retreat, exact time and 
location to be announced)

• Friday, March 6, 2026 (All Day Retreat, exact time and location to 
be announced)


